REAL ESTATE

- ALICANTE -

Property type : Villa
Location : La Romana
Bedrooms : 3

Bathrooms : 2

Lovely 3 bed 2 bath New

Build Villa in la Romana.
Ref: CC0430

Swimming pool :
Garden : Private
Orientation : South
Views : Mountain views

Parking : Driveway

House area :
Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

Price

€356,840

145 m?
10000 m?

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

« Mains Electric

«” Double Glazing

This stunning modern design Villa includes 3 double bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, modern open plan lounge and luxurious
kitchen. The model has been upgraded including another bathroom, [JL[] kitchen including Island, Big Front facade
windows are now Standard, and some minor adjustments as preparation for Built in wardrobe. La Romana: From
356.840(] (with pool) Olive plots in Hondon de las Nieves: From 419.140[] (including pool and Terrace)
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